PHASE 1 : MID-TERM PLANNER

Date Day Subject-1 Topic-1 Time Subject-2 Time Topic-2
25-Aug-25 Monday Maths Real Numbers 3-4 PM Science Chemical Reactions & Equations + Acids, Bases & Salts 4-5 PM
28-Aug-25 Thursday Maths Pair of Linear Equations + Quadratic Equations 3-4 PM Science Light — Reflection & Refraction 4-5 PM
01-Sept-25 Monday Maths Arithmetic Progressions 3-4 PM Science Electricity 4-5 PM
04-Sept-25 Thursday Maths Introduction to Trigonometry 3-4 PM Science Control & Coordination 4-5 PM

PHASE 2 : PRE- BOARD PLANNER
Date Day Subject Topic Time
8 September Monday Maths Applications of Trignometry-1 3-4 PM
11 September Thursday Maths Applications of Trignometry-2 3-4 PM
15 September Monday Maths Doubt Session 3-4 PM
18 September Thursday Maths Circles-1 3-4 PM
22 September Monday Maths Circles-2 3-4 PM
25 September Thursday Maths Circles-3 3-4 PM
29 September Monday Maths Doubt Session 3-4 PM
2 October Thursday HOLIDAY
6 October Monday Maths Area Related to Circles-1 3-4 PM
9 October Thursday Maths Area Related to Circles-2 3-4 PM

13 October Monday Maths Doubt Session 3-4 PM

16 October Thursday Maths Surface Area & Volume-1 3-4 PM

20 October

21 October

22 October

>3 Octobor DIWALI VACATION

24 October

25 October

30 October Thursday Maths Surface Area & Volume-2 3-4 PM

3 November Monday Maths Statistics-1 3-4 PM
6 November Thursday Maths Statistics-2 3-4 PM
10 November Monday Maths Probability-1 3-4 PM
13 November Thursday Maths Probability-2 3-4 PM
17 November Monday Maths Doubt Session 3-4 PM
20 November Thursday Maths Sample Paper-1 Discussion 3-4 PM
24 November Monday Maths Sample Paper-2 Discussion 3-4 PM
27 November Thursday Maths Sample Paper-3 Discussion 3-4 PM
PHASE 3 : REVISION PLANNER
Date Day Subject Topic Time
1 December Monday Maths Revision Session-1 3-4 PM
7 December Monday Maths Revision Session-2 3-4 PM
13 December Monday Maths Revision Session-3 3-4 PM
19 December Monday Maths Revision Session-4 3-4 PM




25 December Monday Maths Revision Session-5 3-4 PM




